
Bislett 24H 2012  Participants race no

RaceNo Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Statsborgerskap Kjønn Klasse NM

KVINNER
3 Ragnhild Audestad Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 45-49 NM

6 Marit Bjerknes Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 45-49 NM

13 Anne Britt Bringedal Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 45-49 NM

17 Boel De Geer Hultsfreds löparklubb Sweden F 50-54

18 Laila Öjefelt Borlänge Löparklubb Sweden F 40-44

21 Liselott Lövdahl Team Fakta Sweden F 40-44

31 Hilde Johansen Romerike ultraløperklubb Norway F 35-39 NM

35 Maria Jansson Team UltraSweden LK Sweden F 23-34

36 Randi Håkensen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 50-54 NM

46 Cecilie Karlsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 35-39 NM

48 Oline Lovise Yksnøy Rustad IL Norway F 70-74 NM

50 Barbro Nilsson Solvikingarna Sweden F 60-64

55 Margrethe Bergaust Veldre friidrett Norway F 60-64 NM

64 Mona Hallberg Set Sail IF Sweden F 23-34

66 Cecilie Granli Jotun AS Norway F 35-39

70 Randi Edvardsen GTI Norway F 45-49 NM

72 Marina Renberg Team Ultra Sweden Sweden F 50-54

80 Hilde Ackenhausen Spiridon LLL Norway F 35-39 NM

90 Titina Bakken Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 40-44 NM

92 Frida Södermark GoIF Tjalve Sweden F 23-34

101 Catharina Peterson Stockholm Sweden F 23-34

102 Coyntha Sedvall Team Tjejmarathon Sweden F 45-49

108 Sharon Gayter North York Moors AC United Kingdom F 45-49

112 May-Britt Hansen NEWLINE Denmark F 50-54

115 Marie Blommé IF Linnéa Sweden F 45-49

116 Margrethe Løgavlen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb Norway F 45-49 NM

124 Marianne Følling Treningscamp Norway F 50-54

MENN
1 Jan Olav Dagsvik Ogndal IL Norway M 40-44 NM

2 Henrik Pehrson ESIK / Runday Sweden M 35-39

4 Hans Edgard Rakeie Åskameratene U&IL Norway M 35-39 NM

5 Lars Dørum Spiridon LLL Norway M 55-59 NM

7 Jan Sneisen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 60-64 NM

8 Arne Chr Folmer Halden IL Norway M 45-49 NM

9 Håkan Nordin IK Jogg Sweden M 50-54

10 Tobias Lindström IF Göta Sweden M 23-34

11 Endre Vindheim Spiridon LLL Norway M 45-49 NM

12 Jard Bringedal Koll IL Norway M 50-54 NM

14 Daniel Gual SLDK Sweden M 35-39

15 Lars Egil Saastad Moss politiidrettslag Norway M 40-44

16 Einar Iversen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 50-54 NM

19 Claudio D'Eugenio Ullensaker/Kisa IL Italy M 35-39 NM

20 Jan-Erik Ramström Stockholm Långdistansklubb Sweden M 50-54

22 Jostein Lundgaard Nammo Raufoss BIL Norway M 45-49

23 Torkel Skogman IF Linnéa Sweden M 40-44

24 Lars Baklid Konnerud IL Norway M 45-49

25 Tommy Haga Sandnes IL Norway M 20-22 NM

26 Per Johansson Västerås Löparklubb Sweden M 45-49

27 Tommy Swärdh Vi som springer Sweden M 55-59

28 Frode Andersson Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 50-54 NM

29 Jonas Davidsson Hägersten Sweden M 40-44

30 Robert Brinck Västerås LK Sweden M 45-49
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32 Thomas Brager Olsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 40-44 NM

33 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS Norway M 55-59 NM

34 Tore Rokkan Spkl Rye Norway M 45-49 NM

37 Tore Mortensen Justervesenet BIL Norway M 35-39

38 Bård Rødde Lånke IL Norway M 65-69 NM

39 Johan Steene Team Teqnion Sweden M 35-39

40 Kristian Waalen Spiridon LLL Norway M 60-64 NM

41 Peter Tubaas Stord IL Norway M 40-44 NM

42 Patrik Hernwall Team Malin Sweden M 45-49

43 Alex Hansen Løvenstad Norway M 35-39

44 Håkan Zehler SPIF Sweden M 35-39

45 Tor Idar Lillekroken Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 40-44 NM

47 Kjell Skogvang Spiridon LLL Norway M 65-69 NM

49 Sturla Gadeholt Spiridon LLL Norway M 23-34 NM

51 Eirik Johannessen Beinet Test Team Norway M 23-34

52 Yngvar Udø Spiridon LLL Norway M 40-44 NM

53 Sigvard Koplimäe Team Ultrasweden LK Sweden M 60-64

54 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger FIK BFG Fana Norway M 23-34 NM

56 Ole Peter Bergaust Veldre friidrett Norway M 65-69 NM

57 Jakob Vestergaard Hornbæk Denmark M 45-49

58 Staffan Westberg Vattudalens LDK Sweden M 50-54

59 Sonny Olsson Vattudalens LDK Sweden M 40-44

60 Tony Keshtjella Spiridon LLL Norway M 45-49

61 Henning Lauridsen Sandefjord Norway M 40-44

62 Kristoffer Holtan Jotun B.I.L Norway M 35-39

63 Jonas Svensson Solvikingarna Sweden M 23-34

65 Johnny Johansen Team Extreme Norway M 45-49

67 Harald Sel Bryne FIK Norway M 70-74 NM

68 Kim Johannesen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 23-34 NM

69 Johan Percy Holmgren Lørenskog FIL Sweden M 35-39 NM

71 Jonas Brantvall Kimstad GoIF Sweden M 40-44

73 Sonny Olsson Endurance Finland M 45-49

74 Rune Thorbjørnsen Spiridon LLL Norway M 40-44 NM

75 Joar Flynn Jensen Ski IL Friidrett Norway M 45-49 NM

76 Sakari Haka Endurance Finland M 50-54

77 Runar Thorstensen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 40-44 NM

78 Jann Olav Tjønneland Viksdalen IL Norway M 35-39

79 Ken Hakata IF Linnéa Japan M 35-39

81 Øistein Ackenhausen Spiridon LLL Norway M 65-69 NM

82 Lars Erik Hansen-Dahl Oslo Norway M 23-34

83 Per Johansson Sundsvalls OK Sweden M 40-44

84 Andreas Wang Askim Norway M 20-22

85 Kjetil Schonhowd Lillehammer Skiklub Norway M 45-49 NM

86 Dag Kilen Oslofjord Triatlon Norway M 40-44

87 Christian Rieck Oslofjord Triatlon Norway M 23-34

88 Andreas Barstad Oslofjord Triatlon Norway M 23-34

89 Jin Cao Norges Bank Sports Association China M 35-39

91 Anders Bryhn IL Heming Norway M 35-39 NM

93 Heine Skarlund Spiridon LLL Norway M 40-44 NM

94 Eivind Onsum Team B-72, Lørenskog Norway M 45-49

95 Remy Brändefalk Team Ultra Sweden Sweden M 40-44

96 Kåre Finstad Lona Treningscamp Norway M 40-44

97 Svein Vestøl Spiridon LLL Norway M 35-39 NM

98 Espen Ringom SK Vidar Norway M 35-39 NM

100 Tom-Erik Jægersborg Team HuntersCastle Norway M 45-49
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104 Petter Kragset Hakallestranda Kondisjonslag Norway M 50-54 NM

105 Gjermund Sørstad IF Sturla Norway M 23-34 NM

106 Jon Olsen Høybråten og Stovner IL Norway M 35-39 NM

107 Bosse Johansson Västerås Löparklubb Sweden M 50-54

109 Mats Zetterlund Vattudalens LDK Sweden M 60-64

110 Soren Forsberg Örebro Sweden M 45-49

111 Stefan Boman Solvikingarna Sweden M 23-34

113 Patrik Norberg Trångsvikens IF Sweden M 45-49

114 Nils Hjelle Spiridon LLL Norway M 40-44 NM

118 Ståle Aas Spiridon LLL Norway M 35-39 NM

119 Torbjørn Helland Nordhordland sykkelklubb Norway M 35-39

120 Anders Tøsse IL Norodd Norway M 50-54 NM

121 Erik Nossum Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 55-59 NM

122 Roy Arne Syversrud Hvam Norway M 35-39

123 John Henry Strupstad FIK Ren-Eng Norway M 23-34 NM

125 Marius Jørgensen Spkl Rye Norway M 35-39 NM

126 Egil Skarpsno FIK Ren-Eng Norway M 50-54 NM

127 Rune Solheim Lærdal IL Norway M 35-39

129 Tommy Støa Åskameratene U&IL Norway M 35-39 NM

131 Dave Baker UK United Kingdom M 45-49

132 Bjørn Hytjanstorp Spiridon LLL Norway M 45-49 NM

133 Mons Øyvind Tingelstad Tynset IF Norway M 55-59 NM
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KVINNER
35 Maria Jansson Team UltraSweden LK Sweden F 23-34

64 Mona Hallberg Set Sail IF Sweden F 23-34

92 Frida Södermark GoIF Tjalve Sweden F 23-34

101 Catharina Peterson Stockholm Sweden F 23-34

31 Hilde Johansen Romerike ultraløperklubb Norway F 35-39 NM

46 Cecilie Karlsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 35-39 NM

66 Cecilie Granli Jotun AS Norway F 35-39

80 Hilde Ackenhausen Spiridon LLL Norway F 35-39 NM

18 Laila Öjefelt Borlänge Löparklubb Sweden F 40-44

21 Liselott Lövdahl Team Fakta Sweden F 40-44

90 Titina Bakken Romerike ultraløperklubb Norway F 40-44 NM

3 Ragnhild Audestad Romerike ultraløperklubb Norway F 45-49 NM

6 Marit Bjerknes Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 45-49 NM

13 Anne Britt Bringedal Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 45-49 NM

70 Randi Edvardsen GTI Norway F 45-49 NM

102 Coyntha Sedvall Team Tjejmarathon Sweden F 45-49

108 Sharon Gayter North York Moors AC United Kingdom F 45-49

115 Marie Blommé IF Linnéa Sweden F 45-49

116 Margrethe Løgavlen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb Norway F 45-49 NM

17 Boel De Geer Hultsfreds löparklubb Sweden F 50-54

36 Randi Håkensen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway F 50-54 NM

72 Marina Renberg Team Ultra Sweden Sweden F 50-54

112 May-Britt Hansen NEWLINE Denmark F 50-54

124 Marianne Følling Treningscamp Norway F 50-54

50 Barbro Nilsson Solvikingarna Sweden F 60-64

55 Margrethe Bergaust Veldre friidrett Norway F 60-64 NM

48 Oline Lovise Yksnøy Rustad IL Norway F 70-74 NM

MENN
25 Tommy Haga Sandnes IL Norway M 20-22 NM

84 Andreas Wang Askim Norway M 20-22

10 Tobias Lindström IF Göta Sweden M 23-34

49 Sturla Gadeholt Spiridon LLL Norway M 23-34 NM

51 Eirik Johannessen Beinet Test Team Norway M 23-34

54 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger FIK BFG Fana Norway M 23-34 NM

63 Jonas Svensson Solvikingarna Sweden M 23-34

68 Kim Johannesen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 23-34 NM

82 Lars Erik Hansen-Dahl Oslo Norway M 23-34

87 Christian Rieck Oslofjord Triatlon Norway M 23-34

88 Andreas Barstad Oslofjord Triatlon Norway M 23-34

105 Gjermund Sørstad IF Sturla Norway M 23-34 NM

111 Stefan Boman Solvikingarna Sweden M 23-34

123 John Henry Strupstad FIK Ren-Eng Norway M 23-34 NM

2 Henrik Pehrson ESIK / Runday Sweden M 35-39

4 Hans Edgard Rakeie Åskameratene U&IL Norway M 35-39 NM
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14 Daniel Gual SLDK Sweden M 35-39

19 Claudio D'Eugenio Ullensaker/Kisa IL Italy M 35-39 NM

37 Tore Mortensen Justervesenet BIL Norway M 35-39

39 Johan Steene Team Teqnion Sweden M 35-39

43 Alex Hansen Løvenstad Norway M 35-39

44 Håkan Zehler SPIF Sweden M 35-39

62 Kristoffer Holtan Jotun B.I.L Norway M 35-39

69 Johan Percy Holmgren Lørenskog FIL Sweden M 35-39 NM

78 Jann Olav Tjønneland Viksdalen IL Norway M 35-39

79 Ken Hakata IF Linnéa Japan M 35-39

89 Jin Cao Norges Bank Sports Association China M 35-39

91 Anders Bryhn IL Heming Norway M 35-39 NM

97 Svein Vestøl Spiridon LLL Norway M 35-39 NM

98 Espen Ringom SK Vidar Norway M 35-39 NM

106 Jon Olsen Høybråten og Stovner IL Norway M 35-39 NM

118 Ståle Aas Spiridon LLL Norway M 35-39 NM

119 Torbjørn Helland Nordhordland sykkelklubb Norway M 35-39

122 Roy Arne Syversrud Hvam Norway M 35-39

125 Marius Jørgensen Spkl Rye Norway M 35-39 NM

127 Rune Solheim Lærdal IL Norway M 35-39

129 Sonny Olsson Åskameratene U&IL Norway M 35-39 NM

Spiridon LLL

1 Jan Olav Dagsvik Ogndal IL Norway M 40-44 NM

15 Lars Egil Saastad Moss politiidrettslag Norway M 40-44

23 Torkel Skogman IF Linnéa Sweden M 40-44

29 Jonas Davidsson Hägersten Sweden M 40-44

32 Thomas Brager Olsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 40-44 NM

41 Peter Tubaas Stord IL Norway M 40-44 NM

45 Tor Idar Lillekroken Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 40-44 NM

52 Yngvar Udø Spiridon LLL Norway M 40-44 NM

59 Sonny Olsson Vattudalens LDK Sweden M 40-44

61 Henning Lauridsen Sandefjord Norway M 40-44

71 Jonas Brantvall Kimstad GoIF Sweden M 40-44

74 Rune Thorbjørnsen Spiridon LLL Norway M 40-44 NM

77 Runar Thorstensen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 40-44 NM

83 Per Johansson Sundsvalls OK Sweden M 40-44

86 Dag Kilen Oslofjord Triatlon Norway M 40-44

93 Heine Skarlund Spiridon LLL Norway M 40-44 NM

95 Remy Brändefalk Team Ultra Sweden Sweden M 40-44

96 Kåre Finstad Lona Treningscamp Norway M 40-44

114 Nils Hjelle Spiridon LLL Norway M 40-44 NM

8 Arne Chr Folmer Halden IL Norway M 45-49 NM

11 Endre Vindheim Spiridon LLL Norway M 45-49 NM

22 Jostein Lundgaard Nammo Raufoss BIL Norway M 45-49

24 Lars Baklid Konnerud IL Norway M 45-49

26 Per Johansson Västerås Löparklubb Sweden M 45-49

30 Robert Brinck Västerås LK Sweden M 45-49

34 Tore Rokkan Spkl Rye Norway M 45-49 NM

42 Patrik Hernwall Team Malin Sweden M 45-49

57 Jakob Vestergaard Hornbæk Denmark M 45-49

60 Tony Keshtjella Spiridon LLL Norway M 45-49

65 Johnny Johansen Team Extreme Norway M 45-49

73 Petri Perttilä Endurance Finland M 45-49

75 Joar Flynn Jensen Ski IL Friidrett Norway M 45-49 NM
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85 Kjetil Schonhowd Lillehammer Skiklub Norway M 45-49 NM

94 Eivind Onsum Team B-72, Lørenskog Norway M 45-49

100 Tom-Erik Jægersborg Team HuntersCastle Norway M 45-49

110 Soren Forsberg Örebro Sweden M 45-49

113 Patrik Norberg Trångsvikens IF Sweden M 45-49

131 Dave Baker UK United Kingdom M 45-49

132 Bjørn Hytjanstorp Spiridon LLL Norway M 45-49 NM

9 Håkan Nordin IK Jogg Sweden M 50-54

12 Jard Bringedal Koll IL Norway M 50-54 NM

16 Einar Iversen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 50-54 NM

20 Jan-Erik Ramström Stockholm Långdistansklubb Sweden M 50-54

28 Frode Andersson Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 50-54 NM

58 Staffan Westberg Vattudalens LDK Sweden M 50-54

76 Sakari Haka Endurance Finland M 50-54

104 Petter Kragset Hakallestranda Kondisjonslag Norway M 50-54 NM

107 Bosse Johansson Västerås Löparklubb Sweden M 50-54

120 Anders Tøsse IL Norodd Norway M 50-54 NM

126 Egil Skarpsno FIK Ren-Eng Norway M 50-54 NM

5 Lars Dørum Spiridon LLL Norway M 55-59 NM

27 Tommy Swärdh Vi som springer Sweden M 55-59

33 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS Norway M 55-59 NM

121 Erik Nossum Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 55-59 NM

133 Mons Øyvind Tingelstad Tynset IF Norway M 55-59 NM

7 Jan Sneisen Romerike Ultraløperklubb Norway M 60-64 NM

40 Kristian Waalen Spiridon LLL Norway M 60-64 NM

53 Sigvard Koplimäe Team Ultrasweden LK Sweden M 60-64

109 Mats Zetterlund Vattudalens LDK Sweden M 60-64

38 Bård Rødde Lånke IL Norway M 65-69 NM

47 Kjell Skogvang Spiridon LLL Norway M 65-69 NM

56 Ole Peter Bergaust Veldre friidrett Norway M 65-69 NM

81 Øistein Ackenhausen Spiridon LLL Norway M 65-69 NM

67 Harald Sel Bryne FIK Norway M 70-74 NM


